
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 2 LUIS PEREZ Angel JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 EKBLOM Hedvig JUDGE 3 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel

JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 7 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989 465.60
2 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 1990 457.95 7.65
3 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 1990 452.70 12.90
4 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 1991 422.70 42.90
5 KVASHA Illya UKR 1988 421.80 43.80
6 FECK Stephan GER 1990 385.30 80.30
7 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 1993 379.95 85.65
8 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 1986 378.50 87.10
9 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995 375.45 90.15

10 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 1993 362.65 102.95
11 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 1990 358.75 106.85
12 PAWLUK Andrei BLR 1993 353.15 112.45
13 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 351.60 114.00
14 BLAHA Constantin AUT 1987 351.00 114.60
15 DENNY James GBR 1993 350.90 114.70
16 CATEL Antoine FRA 1993 346.45 119.15
17 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995 336.10 129.50
18 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992 330.55 135.05
19 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991 329.85 135.75
20 BERGSLIEN Espen NOR 1990 320.85 144.75
21 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996 317.55 148.05
22 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 1992 312.90 152.70
23 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991 298.30 167.30
24 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 1984 298.05 167.55
25 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996 295.90 169.70
26 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991 283.65 181.95
27 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 277.80 187.80
28 BOTA Botond HUN 1995 240.70 224.90
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 2 LUIS PEREZ Angel JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 EKBLOM Hedvig JUDGE 3 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel

JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 7 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.00 150.00
5355B 3.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 77.70 227.70
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 85.00 312.70
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 79.80 392.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 465.60

2 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 1990
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 71.40
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 153.00
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 74.10 227.10
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 78.75 305.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 70.50 376.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60 457.95 7.65

3 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 1990
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 51.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 124.10
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 68.25 192.35
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 72.00 264.35
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 85.75 350.10
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 8.5 102.60 452.70 12.90

4 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 1991
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.80 74.80
207C 3.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.80 139.60
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.00 209.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 71.40 281.00
5156B 3.9 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 42.90 323.90
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 98.80 422.70 42.90

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 1988
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 71.40 71.40
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.35 135.75
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.75 207.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 89.30 296.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 353.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.00 421.80 43.80

6 FECK Stephan GER 1990
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.30 132.30
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 47.25 179.55
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 249.30
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.90 312.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 385.30 80.30
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7 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 1993
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.30 49.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 116.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 66.65 183.45
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 247.80
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 54.25 302.05
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.90 379.95 85.65

8 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 1986
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 122.10
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.00 199.10
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 248.60
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 307.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 378.50 87.10

9 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 126.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 192.30
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 75.25 267.55
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 329.55
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 375.45 90.15

10 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 1993
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 63.55
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 134.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 188.95
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 251.95
5353B 3.3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 49.50 301.45
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.20 362.65 102.95

11 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 1990
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 58.50
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.00 114.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.50 185.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.65 251.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 54.40 306.05
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 52.70 358.75 106.85

12 PAWLUK Andrei BLR 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 118.95
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.90 181.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 234.35
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 286.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 353.15 112.45

13 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.80 121.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 163.80
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 226.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 285.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 351.60 114.00

14 BLAHA Constantin AUT 1987
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 74.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 141.90
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 35.00 176.90
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 243.20
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 55.10 298.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.70 351.00 114.60

15 DENNY James GBR 1993
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 122.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 183.30
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 56.00 239.30
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.70 292.00
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 58.90 350.90 114.70
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16 CATEL Antoine FRA 1993
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.25 111.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 165.25
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 61.50 226.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 285.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 346.45 119.15

17 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.00 106.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 166.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 217.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.10 282.10
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 336.10 129.50

18 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 44.20 44.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 101.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 161.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.50 225.55
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 42.00 267.55
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 330.55 135.05

19 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 66.65
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 134.15
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 186.65
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.35 251.00
307C 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 1.5 22.75 273.75
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 329.85 135.75

20 BERGSLIEN Espen NOR 1990
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 105.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 162.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 207.00
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 264.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 320.85 144.75

21 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 115.80
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 47.85 163.65
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 223.65
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 271.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.90 317.55 148.05

22 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.50 52.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 115.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 151.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 207.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 272.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 312.90 152.70

23 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.55 63.55
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 51.00 114.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.50 157.05
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.25 211.30
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 256.30
5337D 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.00 298.30 167.30

24 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 1984
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.35 129.35
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 184.85
5353B 3.3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 44.55 229.40
307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 22.75 252.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 45.90 298.05 167.55
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25 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
305B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 P 13.50 73.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 130.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 195.60
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 248.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 47.60 295.90 169.70

26 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 96.00
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 33.25 129.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.80 185.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 57.80 242.85
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 40.80 283.65 181.95

27 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 13.50 72.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 51.00 123.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 178.80
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 223.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 277.80 187.80

28 BOTA Botond HUN 1995
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 37.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.40 80.90
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 140.90
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 176.90
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 208.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 32.30 240.70 224.90
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